

Client:	Avon Township	Fee:	N/A
Project:	2016 Roadway Resurfacing Improvements	Payable to:	N/A
GHA Project No:	4051.402	Bid Opening:	October 6, 2016 - 9:00 A.M.
Project Manager:	Bruce Shrake	Bid Opening Location:	Avon Township Center

				Engineer's Estimate of Probable Cost		BID TABULATION									
						Peter Baker & Son Lake Bluff, IL		Brothers Asphalt Addison, IL		Schroeder Asphalt Huntley, IL		Maneval Construction Ingleside, IL		Chicagoland Paving Lake Zurich, IL	
Item No.	Description	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.	Unsuitable Subgrade Excavation & Replacement (Spl)	90	CY	\$40.00	\$3,600.00	\$20.00	\$1,800.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00	\$59.00	\$5,310.00	\$65.00	\$5,850.00	\$60.00	\$5,400.00
2.	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	2,985	PND	\$1.00	\$2,985.00	\$0.01	\$29.85	\$0.30	\$895.50	\$0.01	\$29.85	\$1.18	\$3,522.30	\$0.01	\$29.85
3.	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, Mix "D", N50, 1.5"	285	TN	\$80.00	\$22,800.00	\$68.00	\$19,380.00	\$85.00	\$24,225.00	\$76.00	\$21,660.00	\$95.45	\$27,203.25	\$80.00	\$22,800.00
4.	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, IL-19.0, N50, 1.5"	285	TN	\$75.00	\$21,375.00	\$64.00	\$18,240.00	\$80.00	\$22,800.00	\$70.00	\$19,950.00	\$74.36	\$21,192.60	\$79.00	\$22,515.00
5.	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal, 3" (Special)	3,250	SY	\$3.50	\$11,375.00	\$2.50	\$8,125.00	\$3.00	\$9,750.00	\$3.70	\$12,025.00	\$3.98	\$12,935.00	\$3.25	\$10,562.50
6.	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal - Butt Joint	40	SY	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$2.50	\$100.00	\$1.00	\$40.00	\$6.00	\$240.00	\$21.24	\$849.60	\$25.00	\$1,000.00
7.	Class D Patches, Type II, 6"	65	SY	\$60.00	\$3,900.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$53.00	\$3,445.00	\$70.80	\$4,602.00	\$75.00	\$4,875.00
8.	Class D Patches, Type III, 6-inch	65	SY	\$55.00	\$3,575.00	\$30.00	\$1,950.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$53.00	\$3,445.00	\$53.10	\$3,451.50	\$75.00	\$4,875.00
9.	Class D Patches, Type IV, 6-inch	350	SY	\$45.00	\$15,750.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$25.00	\$8,750.00	\$46.00	\$16,100.00	\$41.30	\$14,455.00	\$50.00	\$17,500.00
10.	Sewer Manholes to be Adjusted	6	EA	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,800.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$600.00	\$3,600.00	\$525.10	\$3,150.60	\$500.00	\$3,000.00
11.	Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Pavement, 3"	170	SY	\$35.00	\$5,950.00	\$44.00	\$7,480.00	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$28.00	\$4,760.00	\$24.49	\$4,163.30	\$25.00	\$4,250.00
12.	Aggregate Surface Course, Type B	15	TN	\$50.00	\$750.00	\$20.00	\$300.00	\$25.00	\$375.00	\$40.00	\$600.00	\$53.10	\$796.50	\$100.00	\$1,500.00
13.	Aggregate for Temporary Access	5	TN	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$5.00	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$25.00	\$125.00	\$25.96	\$129.80	\$50.00	\$250.00
14.	Traffic Control and Protection (Special)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,070.15	\$6,070.15	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$9,342.65	\$9,342.65
TOTAL BASE BID				\$100,985.00		\$76,000.00		\$93,110.50		\$94,089.85		\$105,801.45		\$107,900.00	